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2nd Annual Mens Mini Marcussen - 1/3/2026

Results - Swimming
 
#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWDMV1 2:08.00

VanWerden, August Savransky, Michael

Shenouda, Nehemiah Whiting, Aaron

33.80 33.73 27.7132.76

BWDMV2 2:13.68

Wertzberger, Cyril Malik, Saad

Sanders, Cordell Romero, Azarel

36.01 35.85 27.8034.02

APVHS3 2:25.33

Davis, Ehyden Forinash, Brett

Akella, Abhiram Jimenez, Areth

38.14 35.50 31.2740.42

CWDMV--- X2:21.66

Wertzberger, Paxton Landry, Glen

Shenouda, Daniel Jones, Trevin

38.70 36.81 29.3236.83

ACFB--- DQ

Bolton, Bentley 14 Varney, Grant 14

Lauritsen, Clayton 56 Rupp, Ethan 17

33.54 42.21 27.9244.98

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWKEE1 1:38.13

Roach, Brendan Plasier, Lex

Bradley, Mason Pitzen, Maddox

25.30 26.64 22.8723.32

ACFB2 1:38.47

Engelhardt, Alex 16 Weaver, Sam 17

Arenholz, Jaxon 17 Paulsen, Fisher 15

25.14 26.00 22.9424.39

AWDMV3 1:40.35

DeJong, Eli Lepert, Dylan

Chen, Landen Johnson, Evan

25.28 27.47 22.4525.15

APVHS4 1:41.92

Bonner, Kaiden Hatz, Carter

Goebel, Carter Eliasen, Isaiah

26.45 27.83 22.7424.90

ASCS5 1:42.34

Hoak, Carson Dean, Brennen

Aesoph, Max Iverson, Tanner

25.13 30.43 23.1423.64

BCFB6 1:45.66

Li, Mason 15 Corley, Brady 18

Dralle, Owen 18 deHart, Nicolas 15

27.59 28.75 24.5624.76

BWKEE7 1:48.20

Christensen, Reid Kettles, Tate

Moore, Kevin Allen, Dylan

29.13 28.52 23.5826.97

BPVHS8 1:54.52

Puthoff, Alex Hawbaker, Colby

Rosas, Leo Bacon, Thomas

28.82 33.85 24.5927.26

BWDMV9 1:56.69

Swinger, Hudson Artikov, Isaac

Jean, Tate Nanaziashvili, David

30.08 30.84 25.3930.38

ACRK10 1:57.68

Lamos, Brody Secl, Jacob

DeGeeter, Elliott Richter, Kacper

27.00 33.29 26.8530.54

BSCS11 2:34.35

Lovelace, Jaiden Haltli, Wyatt

Doran, Brecken Lovelace, Austin

48.35 38.07 38.7029.23

CCFB--- X1:58.33

England, Zach 17 Epley, Lawsyn 15

Clark, Cale Gansen, Noah 16

30.80 31.29 26.0730.17

 
#3  Men 200 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFB 14Easter, Greyson1 2:02.73

26.83 30.60 32.9632.34

WDMVWeiland, Owen2 2:06.24

29.59 32.32 31.9932.34

WKEEWigant, Kaegan3 2:10.49

28.96 33.44 33.5534.54

WDMVHenrichsen, Parker4 2:12.63

29.66 32.74 35.6534.58

WDMVRubach, Joey5 2:17.03

31.06 34.61 35.4935.87

CFB 56Russo, Antonio6 2:40.51

34.13 40.59 43.3942.40

PVHSSchrader, David7 2:51.98

35.32 41.57 42.9052.19

CFB 56White, Joshua8 3:10.21

40.46 47.94 50.4751.34

 
#4  Men 200 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WDMVVan Zee, Will1 1:45.33

25.23 27.25 26.1626.69

WDMVEmanuel, Drew2 1:47.08

25.61 27.80 26.8126.86

WKEESchwickerath, Lathen3 1:50.98

25.63 27.98 28.9128.46

CFB 16L'Heureux, Gus4 1:52.82

25.67 28.88 28.9629.31

WDMVJean, Brock5 1:53.03

26.17 28.77 28.7329.36

CFB 16Bartelt, Daniel6 1:54.92

25.76 28.37 30.5530.24

CFB 15Cullen, Jac7 1:57.35

26.86 30.17 29.1631.16

WKEELegrant, Levi8 1:59.44

26.96 29.83 31.4131.24

PVHSDougherty, Brendan9 2:01.28

27.98 31.27 30.7531.28

SCSWheelock, Leo10 2:02.10

27.29 30.27 32.3932.15

WKEEWilson, Austin11 2:03.76

27.11 30.75 33.3632.54

PVHSVarcho, Cayden12 2:13.23

30.81 34.70 33.4134.31

PVHSBowman, Tyler13 2:17.40

31.04 35.71 34.3236.33

CRKRichter, Kacper14 2:19.12

30.34 34.76 36.2337.79

CRKPopelka, Ben15 2:29.46

31.52 38.11 38.6241.21

 
#5  Men 200 Yard IM Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFB 15deHart, Nicolas1 2:18.70

30.02 35.99 30.9841.71

WDMVJean, Tate2 2:25.46

31.36 38.83 32.6942.58

WDMVLeder, Charlie3 2:30.42

31.43 39.82 33.2745.90

CFB 15Beck, Owen4 2:33.00

32.11 40.81 33.2846.80

WDMVShenouda, Nehemiah5 2:44.91

34.40 43.64 36.0450.83

CFB 14Varney, Grant6 3:11.44

46.14 47.73 41.3756.20

 
#6  Men 200 Yard IM Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WKEEPlasier, Lex1 1:58.26

25.58 31.16 27.3834.14

WDMVDeJong, Eli2 2:00.82

26.31 31.50 27.1535.86

WDMVLepert, Dylan3 2:08.37

27.49 34.38 30.4936.01

WKEEBradley, Mason4 2:10.60

26.54 33.45 30.5540.06

CFB 15Li, Mason5 2:15.58

27.80 34.55 35.0138.22

CFB 18Corley, Brady6 2:17.50

27.71 34.89 34.2840.62

CFB 15Epley, Lawsyn7 2:19.14

29.97 37.63 32.1239.42

SCSDoran, Brecken8 2:26.34

30.42 38.68 34.7642.48

WKEEMoore, Kevin9 2:28.82

28.27 37.64 37.2545.66

WDMVGagov, Evan--- DQ

 
#7  Men 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFB 17England, Zach1 24.84

WKEEClewell, Nick2 26.65

CFB 16Gansen, Noah3 26.72

WDMVSavransky, Michael4 27.52

WDMVVanWerden, August5 28.15

CRKRichter, Kacper6 28.25

WDMVWhiting, Aaron7 28.46

PVHSDavis, Ehyden8 28.61



Sioux City East High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 3:09 PM  1/3/2026  Page 2

2nd Annual Mens Mini Marcussen - 1/3/2026

Results - Swimming
(#7  Men 50 Yard Free Junior Varsity)

CRKPopelka, Ben9 29.05

CFB 17Koth, Teagan10 29.07

CRKWeir, Cooper11 29.26

PVHSSchrader, David12 33.68

PVHSInturi, Guna13 48.46

WDMVMalik, Saad--- X27.46

WDMVRomero, Azarel--- X28.59

CFB 15Koth, Skyler--- X32.39

CFB 56Bouska, Korbin--- X33.19

 
#8  Men 50 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFB 17Weaver, Sam1 21.27

PVHSBonner, Kaiden2 21.99

WDMVChen, Landen3 22.24

CFB 17Arenholz, Jaxon4 22.69

SCSAesoph, Max5 23.13

WDMVJohnson, Evan6 23.16

WKEERoach, Brendan7 23.17

CRKLamos, Brody8 23.42

WKEEDieke, Drew9 23.47

PVHSGoebel, Carter10 23.95

CFB 15Paulsen, Fisher11 23.97

WDMVDemianyshen, Dmytro12 24.41

PVHSBacon, Thomas13 24.89

WKEEAndrews, Liam14 25.24

CRKSecl, Jacob15 25.42

CRKGottschalk, Henry16 27.24

SCSLovelace, Jaiden17 41.25

SCSLovelace, Austin18 41.47

 
#9  Men 100 Yard Fly Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFBClark, Cale1 1:07.73

30.88 36.85

CFB 15Goetsch, Joey2 1:10.22

31.77 38.45

WDMVShenouda, Nehemiah3 1:17.09

36.04 41.05

CFB 14Bolton, Bentley4 1:27.40

38.50 48.90

WDMVShenouda, Daniel--- DQ

43.14 1:24.91

WDMVSanders, Cordell--- DQ

35.67 44.94

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Fly Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SCSHoak, Carson1 54.61

25.38 29.23

WDMVEmanuel, Drew2 55.10

25.77 29.33

WKEESchwickerath, Lathen3 55.29

25.71 29.58

CFB 16Engelhardt, Alex4 55.78

26.13 29.65

WDMVGagov, Evan5 56.12

26.65 29.47

CFB 16L'Heureux, Gus6 58.72

27.39 31.33

WKEEMoore, Kevin7 1:01.82

28.50 33.32

WDMVJean, Tate8 1:03.08

29.81 33.27

CFB 15Cullen, Jac9 1:03.34

29.18 34.16

WKEEKettles, Tate10 1:03.46

29.06 34.40

PVHSHarvey, Hudson11 1:03.71

29.04 34.67

PVHSRosas, Leo12 1:05.20

29.25 35.95

 
#11  Men 100 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WKEEAndrews, Liam1 56.43

26.81 29.62

WDMVLeder, Charlie2 56.49

27.18 29.31

WDMVRomero, Azarel3 1:02.73

29.68 33.05

CRKGottschalk, Henry4 1:03.68

30.95 32.73

CRKWeir, Cooper5 1:06.47

30.95 35.52

WDMVWhiting, Aaron6 1:06.61

31.60 35.01

PVHSDavis, Ehyden7 1:07.99

32.70 35.29

PVHSAkella, Abhiram8 1:10.02

33.59 36.43

CFB 56Lauritsen, Clayton9 1:13.62

33.01 40.61

PVHSJimenez, Areth10 1:16.33

36.09 40.24

CFB 56Bouska, Korbin11 1:18.92

37.79 41.13

CFB 17Rupp, Ethan12 1:22.14

37.85 44.29

SCSLovelace, Jaiden13 1:36.20

43.91 52.29

WDMVJones, Trevin--- X1:10.93

32.77 38.16

WDMVWertzberger, Paxton--- X1:12.05

33.51 38.54

CFB 56Garcia, Carter--- X1:20.78

38.14 42.64

 
#12  Men 100 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WDMVDeJong, Eli1 47.87

23.15 24.72

PVHSBonner, Kaiden2 48.08

23.11 24.97

WDMVChen, Landen3 49.46

23.64 25.82

WKEERoach, Brendan4 50.27

24.14 26.13

CFB 17Arenholz, Jaxon5 50.95

24.18 26.77

WDMVJean, Brock6 51.34

24.89 26.45

SCSIverson, Tanner7 51.72

24.55 27.17

WKEEChristensen, Reid8 52.08

24.98 27.10

CFB 15Paulsen, Fisher9 53.09

25.17 27.92

SCSHenrich, Kolt10 53.31

25.65 27.66

CFB 18Dralle, Owen11 53.38

24.62 28.76

WKEEPitzen, Maddox12 53.61

25.52 28.09

CRKSecl, Jacob13 57.11

26.74 30.37

CRKDeGeeter, Elliott14 1:01.22

29.39 31.83

PVHSVarcho, Cayden15 1:02.24

29.58 32.66

CRKKastner, Max16 1:04.85

31.13 33.72

SCSLovelace, Austin17 1:26.60

39.87 46.73

 
#13  Men 500 Yard Free Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WDMVSwinger, Hudson1 5:31.54

29.21 33.58 34.2934.85

35.04 34.31 33.86 33.34

32.61 30.45

WDMVHenrichsen, Parker2 6:09.51

32.52 35.58 36.4235.92

37.32 37.68 38.78 38.98

39.09 37.22

WDMVRubach, Joey3 6:19.01

31.77 35.60 38.7637.51

40.66 40.60 38.86 39.67

39.27 36.31

CFB 16Gansen, Noah4 6:27.62

30.88 36.48 39.9339.05

41.55 41.12 41.14 40.62

40.78 36.07

CFB 14Bolton, Bentley5 6:37.17

35.23 39.51 41.9240.14

41.19 41.55 41.43 39.79

39.77 36.64
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#14  Men 500 Yard Free Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WDMVVan Zee, Will1 4:44.10

25.65 28.39 29.9129.44

29.71 29.56 29.65 29.17

27.28 25.34

WKEEDieke, Drew2 4:48.82

25.59 28.43 29.7429.64

29.81 29.70 29.60 29.42

28.14 28.75

CFB 16Bartelt, Daniel3 5:13.72

28.31 31.18 31.4632.05

31.68 32.31 31.86 32.05

31.56 31.26

CFB 15deHart, Nicolas4 5:17.57

27.49 30.95 32.7131.94

32.61 32.70 32.60 32.65

32.52 31.40

WDMVLaMasters, Peter5 5:21.84

27.26 31.11 32.8232.50

33.08 33.05 34.15 33.48

33.06 31.33

WKEEAllen, Dylan6 5:23.70

27.47 31.37 32.9232.97

33.64 33.98 33.27 33.65

33.35 31.08

WDMVWeiland, Owen7 5:26.01

29.72 32.31 33.6233.00

33.67 33.07 33.12 32.91

32.99 31.60

WKEELegrant, Levi8 5:26.10

28.75 31.99 32.6832.57

32.83 33.60 33.50 33.73

33.42 33.03

SCSWheelock, Leo9 5:29.41

28.87 31.97 32.9633.03

33.28 33.47 33.50 33.98

35.06 33.29

CFB 15Beck, Owen10 5:34.84

29.94 33.11 34.4932.87

33.50 34.60 34.57 34.79

34.04 32.93

PVHSHawbaker, Colby11 5:51.12

31.45 34.71 36.1635.74

36.57 37.19 36.77 35.96

35.39 31.18

PVHSHarvey, Hudson12 5:51.36

30.02 33.93 36.3334.70

36.82 36.45 36.84 37.88

36.07 32.32

 
#15  Men 200 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

APVHS1 1:51.43

Bowman, Tyler Davis, Ehyden

Varcho, Cayden Hawbaker, Colby

28.19 30.05 25.6227.57

BWDMV2 1:53.45

Sanders, Cordell Whiting, Aaron

Wertzberger, Cyril Henrichsen, Parker

28.53 29.52 27.8527.55

ACRK3 1:53.88

Popelka, Ben Kastner, Max

Weir, Cooper Gottschalk, Henry

29.77 28.30 26.9328.88

ACFB4 1:57.47

Clark, Cale Varney, Grant 14

Russo, Antonio 56 Koth, Teagan 17

26.72 31.58 28.8830.29

BCFB5 2:16.59

Garcia, Carter 56 Koth, Skyler 15

Bouska, Korbin 56 White, Joshua 56

36.05 34.84

BPVHS6 2:22.96

Forinash, Brett Akella, Abhiram

Jimenez, Areth Inturi, Guna

29.38 32.87 46.4434.27

CWDMV--- X1:59.79

Jones, Trevin Landry, Glen

Shenouda, Daniel Wertzberger, Paxton

30.12 30.92 29.6829.07

AWDMV--- DQ

Leder, Charlie Malik, Saad

Rubach, Joey Savransky, Michael

26.08 26.82 28.2827.27

 
#16  Men 200 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACFB1 1:28.21

Arenholz, Jaxon 17 L'Heureux, Gus 16

Weaver, Sam 17 Engelhardt, Alex 16

22.81 22.28 22.6220.50

AWDMV2 1:28.40

Chen, Landen Lepert, Dylan

Emanuel, Drew Van Zee, Will

22.47 22.05 21.8522.03

AWKEE3 1:28.70

Roach, Brendan Bradley, Mason

Dieke, Drew Plasier, Lex

23.03 22.02 21.0022.65

ASCS4 1:32.42

Hoak, Carson Henrich, Kolt

Iverson, Tanner Aesoph, Max

22.58 24.04 22.7823.02

APVHS5 1:33.43

Goebel, Carter Dougherty, Brendan

Eliasen, Isaiah Hatz, Carter

24.07 23.24 23.1622.96

BCFB6 1:34.81

Dralle, Owen 18 Bartelt, Daniel 16

Corley, Brady 18 Cullen, Jac 15

23.56 24.25 23.9823.02

BWDMV7 1:35.09

Demianyshen, Dmytro Gagov, Evan

Jean, Brock Johnson, Evan

25.63 24.23 22.1323.10

BWKEE8 1:35.24

Wilson, Austin Kettles, Tate

Pitzen, Maddox Schwickerath, Lathen

24.93 23.55 22.8023.96

BPVHS9 1:40.19

Bacon, Thomas Rosas, Leo

Puthoff, Alex Harvey, Hudson

24.82 25.39 26.0623.92

ACRK10 1:41.72

Lamos, Brody DeGeeter, Elliott

Richter, Kacper Secl, Jacob

23.55 26.18 25.3326.66

CCFB--- X1:41.78

Easter, Greyson 14 Beck, Owen 15

England, Zach 17 Goetsch, Joey 15

25.60 26.85 25.0924.24

CWKEE--- X1:42.42

Moore, Kevin Andrews, Liam

Clewell, Nick Wigant, Kaegan

26.09 24.75 26.1025.48

CWDMV--- X1:43.85

Artikov, Isaac Nanaziashvili, David

LaMasters, Peter Weiland, Owen

24.90 25.16 28.7625.03

BSCS--- DQ

Doran, Brecken Haltli, Wyatt

Wheelock, Leo Dean, Brennen

26.48 28.65 23.7425.64

 
#17  Men 100 Yard Back Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WDMVNanaziashvili, David1 1:04.72

31.52 33.20

CFB 15Epley, Lawsyn2 1:05.88

31.88 34.00

WDMVVanWerden, August3 1:12.17

35.89 36.28

PVHSBowman, Tyler4 1:13.72

35.91 37.81

WDMVWertzberger, Cyril5 1:17.90

36.75 41.15

CFB 17Koth, Teagan6 1:24.16

39.99 44.17

CFB 56Lauritsen, Clayton7 1:33.45

PVHSJimenez, Areth8 1:38.51

45.51 53.00

PVHSInturi, Guna9 2:16.25

1:03.24 1:13.01

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Back Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFB 16Engelhardt, Alex1 53.02

25.79 27.23

WKEEPlasier, Lex2 54.98

26.99 27.99

WDMVJohnson, Evan3 58.68

27.72 30.96

CFB 18Dralle, Owen4 59.03

27.83 31.20
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(#18  Men 100 Yard Back Varsity)

CRKLamos, Brody5 59.51

27.59 31.92

SCSHenrich, Kolt6 1:00.24

29.06 31.18

CFB 15Li, Mason7 1:01.17

29.03 32.14

PVHSDougherty, Brendan8 1:01.25

29.14 32.11

PVHSPuthoff, Alex9 1:01.31

29.84 31.47

WKEEChristensen, Reid10 1:01.59

29.81 31.78

WDMVDemianyshen, Dmytro11 1:01.82

30.50 31.32

WDMVSwinger, Hudson12 1:04.64

31.73 32.91

WKEEWilson, Austin13 1:05.46

31.14 34.32

PVHSBacon, Thomas14 1:07.74

33.24 34.50

CRKKastner, Max15 1:10.60

34.45 36.15

 
#19  Men 100 Yard Breast Junior Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

WDMVSavransky, Michael1 1:19.03

35.78 43.25

WDMVLandry, Glen2 1:21.97

37.80 44.17

WDMVMalik, Saad3 1:24.16

40.74 43.42

CFB 56White, Joshua4 1:24.77

40.47 44.30

PVHSAkella, Abhiram5 1:32.42

45.34 47.08

CFB 15Koth, Skyler6 1:35.67

45.37 50.30

CFB 56Russo, Antonio--- DQ

43.42 52.20

 
#20  Men 100 Yard Breast Varsity

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CFB 17Weaver, Sam1 58.63

27.31 31.32

WDMVLepert, Dylan2 1:01.24

28.53 32.71

PVHSHatz, Carter3 1:02.07

29.22 32.85

WKEEAllen, Dylan4 1:04.18

31.11 33.07

PVHSEliasen, Isaiah5 1:05.32

30.35 34.97

CFB 18Corley, Brady6 1:06.05

30.95 35.10

WDMVArtikov, Isaac7 1:08.44

31.77 36.67

SCSDean, Brennen8 1:08.57

32.03 36.54

WDMVLaMasters, Peter9 1:09.03

32.88 36.15

CFB 14Easter, Greyson10 1:09.22

31.73 37.49

WKEEWigant, Kaegan11 1:10.26

33.52 36.74

WKEEClewell, Nick12 1:14.20

34.29 39.91

PVHSForinash, Brett13 1:19.47

37.62 41.85

SCSHaltli, Wyatt14 1:22.16

36.90 45.26

 
#21  Men 400 Yard Free Relay Junior Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWDMV1 4:04.73

Henrichsen, Parker Sanders, Cordell

Leder, Charlie Rubach, Joey

29.63 1:03.11 1:04.4730.57

26.46 56.01 29.18 1:01.14

APVHS2 4:06.80

Varcho, Cayden Bowman, Tyler

Forinash, Brett Hawbaker, Colby

29.57 1:01.98 1:01.3329.34

31.47 1:07.04 27.03 56.45

BWDMV3 4:20.13

VanWerden, August Romero, Azarel

Wertzberger, Cyril Shenouda, Nehemiah

33.79 1:08.65 1:02.4429.30

31.54 1:06.21 29.76 1:02.83

ACFB4 4:39.69

Koth, Teagan 17 Varney, Grant 14

Russo, Antonio 56 Bolton, Bentley 14

32.20 1:07.71 1:10.3433.20

35.87 1:14.70 31.30 1:06.94

BCFB5 5:16.11

Bouska, Korbin 56 Rupp, Ethan 17

Lauritsen, Clayton 56 Garcia, Carter 56

38.64 1:22.01 1:21.7437.82

34.67 1:14.83 19.07 1:17.53

CWDMV--- X5:29.93

Wertzberger, Paxton Shenouda, Daniel

Jones, Trevin Landry, Glen

34.65 1:13.83 1:15.0833.41

33.01 1:13.66 1:13.15 1:47.36

 
#22  Men 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity

  Team Relay Finals Time

AWDMV1 3:16.93

Jean, Brock Van Zee, Will

Emanuel, Drew DeJong, Eli

24.53 51.27 48.2623.28

23.56 49.69 22.82 47.71

APVHS2 3:21.93

Bonner, Kaiden Eliasen, Isaiah

Goebel, Carter Hatz, Carter

23.18 47.90 52.7125.10

24.19 51.24 23.78 50.08

ASCS3 3:23.93

Hoak, Carson Dean, Brennen

Aesoph, Max Iverson, Tanner

23.45 48.31 54.1325.55

23.50 50.48 24.12 51.01

AWKEE4 3:25.89

Bradley, Mason Christensen, Reid

Schwickerath, Lathen Dieke, Drew

24.41 50.67 54.1124.73

23.85 51.04 23.73 50.07

ACFB5 3:28.54

Bartelt, Daniel 16 Paulsen, Fisher 15

Cullen, Jac 15 L'Heureux, Gus 16

25.49 53.04 53.3724.79

24.74 52.58 23.73 49.55

BWKEE6 3:36.73

Wilson, Austin Pitzen, Maddox

Kettles, Tate Allen, Dylan

26.54 56.10 54.8325.09

24.90 53.41 25.02 52.39

BWDMV7 3:38.11

Demianyshen, Dmytro Gagov, Evan

LaMasters, Peter Artikov, Isaac

27.48 57.07 53.8125.60

25.06 53.47 25.51 53.76

BCFB8 3:38.87

Beck, Owen 15 Li, Mason 15

Epley, Lawsyn 15 deHart, Nicolas 15

27.64 56.92 53.2625.38

26.06 54.48 25.92 54.21

BPVHS9 3:40.37

Harvey, Hudson Puthoff, Alex

Rosas, Leo Dougherty, Brendan

27.38 57.61 54.9725.99

26.18 55.91 24.27 51.88

BSCS10 3:51.95

Wheelock, Leo Haltli, Wyatt

Doran, Brecken Henrich, Kolt

27.61 56.40 1:04.6329.97

27.33 58.41 25.29 52.51

ACRK11 4:24.92

Kastner, Max Gottschalk, Henry

Popelka, Ben DeGeeter, Elliott

29.74 1:03.64 1:08.9933.29

32.45 1:10.40 29.15 1:01.89

CCFB--- X3:52.59

Goetsch, Joey 15 Clark, Cale

England, Zach 17 Gansen, Noah 16

28.07 59.78 58.9027.90

25.97 54.62 27.71 59.29
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2nd Annual Mens Mini Marcussen - 1/3/2026

Results - Swimming
(#22  Men 400 Yard Free Relay Varsity)

CWKEE--- X3:56.51

Andrews, Liam Legrant, Levi

Wigant, Kaegan Clewell, Nick

26.89 56.73 56.3726.49

28.21 1:01.03 28.28 1:02.38

CWDMV--- X4:00.07

Nanaziashvili, David Jean, Tate

Swinger, Hudson Weiland, Owen

27.74 58.16 1:03.1229.98

27.28 58.35 29.51 1:00.44

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. West Des Moines Valley 492

2. Cedar Falls High School 487

3. Waukee Boys Swimming 436

4. Boys Pvhs 2024 294

5. Sioux City Spartans 223

6. CR Kennedy Cougars 83

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. West Des Moines Valley 532

2. Cedar Falls High School 422

3. Boys Pvhs 2024 243

4. CR Kennedy Cougars 89

5. Waukee Boys Swimming 53

6. Sioux City Spartans 4


